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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Lee1686
West Valley

9.525 9.700 9.6759.625 38.525
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Nicole Zera1683
West Valley

8.575 9.300 9.4009.675 36.950
12 4 1 5 2T

2T

Madison Pilger1621
High Definition

8.950 9.250 9.2509.500 36.950
5 5 4 10 2T

2T

Kayla Thompson1555
Arizona Sunrays

8.650 9.350 9.5009.275 36.775
10 3 5 3 4 

4 

Sara Hubbard1552
Arizona Sunrays

8.900 9.100 9.4259.250 36.675
7 7 6 4 5 

5 

Natasha Tehrani1669
Pacific West

9.100 9.475 9.3008.775 36.650
2 2 11 8T 6 

6 

Alexa Frost1572
CYC

8.800 8.725 9.3509.100 35.975
8 10 7 6T 7 

7 

Jessica Bromfield1556
Arizona Sunrays

8.600 9.225 9.0508.825 35.700
11 6 10 11 8 

8 

Emily Rakestraw1623
High Definition

9.025 8.825 9.0008.675 35.525
4 9 12 12 9 

9 

Madison Kirsch1558
Arizona Sunrays

8.925 8.600 8.9258.950 35.400
6 11 8 13 10 

10 

Rachelle Zarate1571
CYC

8.400 9.025 9.3508.600 35.375
13 8 13 6T 11 

11 

Makenna Wenger-Johnson1642
International

8.750 8.125 9.3008.925 35.100
9 12 9 8T 12 

12 

Karolina Perkins1583
Davis Diamonds

8.150 5.400 8.7008.150 30.400
14 13 14 14 13 

13 

Ciena Alipio1684
West Valley

9.050 0.000 9.5259.625 28.200
3 14 2T 2 14 

14 
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